MSRP 2014 CLA45 VIN : WDDSJ5CB9ENO051514
PO : 0470600111
|Dea|er I nformation | |Vehi cle Information

FELDMANN IMPORTS, INC.
4901 AMERICAN BOULEVARD WEST
BLOOMINGTON,MN 55437

20141 CLA45
Region :Central
VPC :Baltimore

Code |D$cription Price
CLA45 $47,450

650 Cirrus White

801 Black Leather $1,500
**rxk STANDARD ACCESSORIES ***x*

B03 ECO Start/Stop function

B0O8 Factory code - new cooling system

B0O9 Air conditioning compressor

B51 Factory code - tirefit

K15 Engine Service Interval

RO1 Summer Tires

Ul0 Weight Sensing System - WSS

U22 4-Way Lumbar Support

U26 AMG Floormats

U59 Seat comfort package

U62 Light & Sight Package

242 Power Passenger Seat w/Memory

264 License Plate Holder

275 Power Front Seats w/ Driver Memory

290 Window Air Bag

294 Kneebag

301 Ashtray

310 Twin Cupholders

345 Rain Sensor Wipers

348 mbrace?2 - w.trial period by Hughes Telem

429 7-Speed Dual Clutch Transmission

461 English Inscriptions

475 Tire-Pressure Monitoring System

494  Emission Equipment

51U Black Roof Liner

538 Attention Assist

543  Sun Visors w/ illuminated mirrors

551 Anti-Theft Alarm System

614 Bi-Xenon Headlamps w/ LED Tail Lamps

634  First Aid Kit

636 Collective Code

668 Sea Packing & Dispatch

763 Remote Key w/Panic Button

772 AMG Sportline

804 2014 Registration Year

875 Heated Washer System

986

VIN# Code




989

PO1

P25

P34
uz21
url
Vo4
104
235
320

413
736
787
880
997

VIN Code

**rxk OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES *xxx*
P01 Premium Package: SiriusXM® Radio w/
049 : iPod/MP3 Media Interface Cable
232 : Garage Door Opener
249 : Driver's Side & Interior Auto-Dimming Mi
518 : Media Interface
536 : SIRIUS Satellite Radio
581 : Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control
810 : harman/kardon Sound System w/Dolby 5.1
873 : Heated Front Seats
P25 AMG Driver's Package: AMG Performanc
U70 : Red Brake Calipers
251 : Delimitation of top speed
492 : Performance Suspension
Exclusive Package
AMG Performance Exhaust
DVD Coding
Speed load index
Rear Deck Spoiler
PARKTRONIC (with Advanced Parking Assist
320 Multimedia Package: COMAND® System
218 : Rearview Camera
512 : COMAND System w/ Hard-Drive Navigation
Panorama Sunroof
Black Ash Wood Trim
AMG 19" Multi-Spoke Black Wheels
IR Summer Open/Close in Driver Door
997 Driver Assistance Package: Blind Sp
22P : Lane Tracking Package Code
234 : Blind Spot Assist
239 : DISTRONIC PLUS
476 : Lane Keeping Assist

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION & DELIVERY
TOTAL

$2,300

$1,950

$450

$300
$970
$2,370

$1,480
$325
$850

$2,500

$62,445

$925

$63,370

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without
notification.



